STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
CONSERVATION DIVISION
500 INSURANCE BUILDING
212 NORTH MARKET
WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

FORM CP-1

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
AUG 15 1968
CONSERVATION DIVISION
Wichita, Kansas

Lease Owner Pan American Petroleum Co	rporation
Address P. O. Box 432, Liberal, Ka	ansas 67901
	Well No. 6
	ec. 23 Twp. 98 Rge. 19 (E) (W) X
County Rooks	Field Name (If any) <u>Jelinek</u>
Total Depth 3540 Oil Well Gas	WellInput WellSWD WellD & A
Was well log filed with application? No report.	If not, explain: To be filed with plugging
	Approximately 8:00 A.M. August 26, 1968 dance with the Rules and Regulations of the State
Corporation Commission.	
Name of company representative in charge of	f plugging operations G. A. Reynolds
	Address Box 548, Ellinwood, Kansas 67526
Plugging Contractor Not designated	License No.
Address	
Invoice covering assessment for plugging th	his well should be sent to Pan American Petroleum
Corporation	Address P. O. Box 432, Liberal, Kansas 67901
and payment will be guaranteed by applicant	t.
	Signed: E. C. Woodall Applicant or Acting Agent
	Date: August 14, 1968



ROBERT B. DOCKING DALE E. SAFFELS JULES V. DOTY JAMES O. GREENLEAF RAYMOND B. HARVEY JACK GLAVES Governor Chairman Commissioner Commissioner Secretary Gen. Counsel



State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water)

500 Insurance Bldg.

212 N. Market

WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

August 15, 1968

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.
Lease
Description
County
Total Depth
Plugging Contractor

F. Cerrow SW NE NE 23-9-19W Rooks

3540 ??

Pan American Petroleum Corporation P. O. Box 432 Liberal, Kansas 67901

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Very truly yours,

J. Lewis Brock, Administrator

Mr. Leo Massey Box 582 Hays, Kansas is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well. 7

STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 17027 Wichita, Kansas 67217

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

Rev. 3-15-72
FORM CP-1

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

SEP 2 8 1973

CONSERVATION DIVISION

Wichita, Kansas

Lease Owner	Clinton Oil Co	ompany	4			
Address	217 No. Water	, Wichita,	Kansas	67202		
Lease (Farm Na	me) Frank Cerrow	eS-accidy, portrained (Excepted blood) in the registering belowing the big polynomia.	O hour management of the continue of the conti	W	Vell No.	6
Well Location_	SW NE NE	Sec. 2	3 Twp. 9	9S Rge.	(E)	(W) 19
County						
Oil Well X	Gas Well Input W	ellSW	VD Well_	Rotar	y D & A	e distribution de la trata de la companya de la co
Well Log filed	with application as	required	Yes			
Date and hour	plugging is desired t	o begin	Upon App	proval		
Name of compan	y representative author					ations: Kansas 67663
Plugging Contra	actor Unknown	en kalifek kirilga e kala ya kala manda da asan da basanga manga manga manga manga manga manga manga manga man			_License No	. Unknown
	Unknown					
Invoice coveri	ng assessment for plug	gging this	well shou	ld be se	nt to:	
Name Clint	on Oil Company		Walker and the same and the sam			
Address 217 N	o. Water, Wichita, Ka	nsas 6720	12			
and payment wil	ll be guaranteed by ap	pplicant or	acting a	gent.		
		Si	gned:	Applic	Ro.	n Rowe
			Date:	Septemb	er 27 , 1973	

State of Kansas



State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water)
P. O. Box 17027 3830 S. Meridian
WICHITA, KANSAS 67217

September 28, 1973

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.

6

Lease

Frank Cerrow

Description

SW NE NE Sec. 23-9S-19W

County

Rooks

Total Depth

3540'

Clinton Oil Company
217 North Water

Plugging Contractor Unknown

Wichita, Kansas 67202

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Yours very truly,

J. Lewis Brock, Administrator

Mr. W. L. Nichols, P. O. Box 157, Morland, Kansas 67650 is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.